Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  1937
H
   Rated Current Max. R1 Max.      Cut Tape
  Max. (20°C) (A) Current Initial Recognized Dimensions – Inches (mm) Digi-Key Price Each Tape and Reel† Raychem
 Fig. Voltage Hold Trip (A) (Ω) By A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) Part No. 1 10 100 Qty. Pricing Part No.
  13.2 0.75 1.50 100 0.45  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.025 (0.62) MINISMDC075FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 2,000 174.24/M MINISMDC075F-2
  24 0.75 1.50 40 0.29  0.190 (4.83) 0.134 (3.41) 0.051 (1.30) MINISMDC075F242CT-ND .46 .39 .36 1,500 218.53/M MINISMDC075F/24-2
  8 1.10 2.20 100 0.21  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.025 (0.62) MINISMDC110FCT-ND .30 .26 .24 2,000 141.57/M MINISMDC110F-2
  24 1.10 2.20 20 0.18  0.190 (4.83) 0.134 (3.41) 0.051 (1.30) MINISMDC110F242CT-ND .46 .39 .36 1,500 218.53/M MINISMDC110F/24-2
  6 1.25 2.50 100 0.14  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.019 (0.48) MINISMDC125FCT-ND .35 .31 .28 2,000 169.16/M MINISMDC125F-2
  16 1.25 2.50 100 0.14  0.190 (4.83) 0.134 (3.41) 0.019 (0.48) MINISMDC125F162CT-ND .41 .36 .33 2,000 196.75/M MINISMDC125F/16-2
10
 6 1.50 3.00 100 0.11
UL, TUV, CSA
 0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.019 (0.48) MINISMDC150FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 2,000 174.24/M MINISMDC150F-2
  12 1.50 2.80 100 0.11  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.019 (0.48) MINISMDC150F122CT-ND .41 .36 .33 2,000 196.75/M MINISMDC150F/12-2
  24 1.50 3.00 20 0.12  0.190 (4.83) 0.134 (3.41) 0.066 (1.68) MINISMDC150F242CT-ND .51 .44 .40 1,000 243.94 MINISMDC150F/24-2
  9 1.60 3.20 100 0.10  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.019 (0.48) MINISMDC160FCT-ND .35 .31 .28 2,000 169.16/M MINISMDC160F-2
  8 2.00 4.00 100 0.07  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.048 (1.22) MINISMDC200FCT-ND .40 .35 .32 2,000 192.39/M MINISMDC200F-2
  6 2.60 5.00 100 0.04  0.186 (4.73) 0.134 (3.41) 0.029 (0.74) MINISMDC260FCT-ND .40 .35 .32 2,000 192.39/M MINISMDC260F-2
microSMDF Series — RoHS Compliant
  30 0.05 0.15 10 50  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.034 (0.85) MICROSMD005FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD005F-2
  30 0.10 0.25 10 15  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.034 (0.85) MICROSMD010FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD010F-2
  6 0.35 0.75 40 1.3  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.025 (0.64) MICROSMD035FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD035F-2
11
 13.2 0.50 1.0 40 0.90
UL, TUV, CSA
 0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.025 (0.64) MICROSMD050FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD050F-2
  6 0.75 1.5 40 0.40  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.025 (0.64) MICROSMD075FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD075F-2
  6 1.10 2.2 40 0.21  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.019 (0.48) MICROSMD110FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 176.42/M MICROSMD110F-2
6 1.50 3.00 40 0.11  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.048 (1.22) MICROSMD150FCT-ND .36 .32 .29 4,000 175.93/M MICROSMD150F-2
  6 1.75 3.50 40 0 .08  0.135 (3.43) 0.110 (2.79) 0.030 (0.76) MICROSMD175FCT-ND .37 .32 .29 4,000 177.15/M MICROSMD175F-2
nanoSMDF Series — RoHS Compliant
  48 0.16 0.45 10 1.10  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.039 (1.00) NANOSMDC016F-2CT-ND .35 .30 .28 3,000 167.71/M NANOSMDC016F-2
  24 0.20 0.42 100 2.6  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.025 (0.64) NANOSMDC020FCT-ND .35 .30 .28 3,000 167.71/M NANOSMDC020F-2
  16 0.35 0 .75 20 1.40  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.025 (0.64) NANOSMDC035FCT-ND .35 .30 .28 3,000 167.71/M NANOSMDC035F-2
 12 13.2 0.50 1.10 100 0.8 UL, TUV, CSA 0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.025 (0.64) NANOSMDC050F/13.2CT-ND .35 .30 .28 3,000 167.71/M NANOSMD0C50F/13.2-2
  6 0.75 1.50 100 0.40  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.048 (1.22) NANOSMDC075FCT-ND .35 .30 .28 3,000 167.71/M NANOSMDC075F-2
  6 1.10 2.20 100 0.20  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.039 (1.00) NANOSMDC110FCT-ND .36 .31 .28 3,000 170.61/M NANOSMDC110F-2
  6 1.50 3.00 100 0.11  0.134 (3.40) 0.071 (1.80) 0.035 (0.89) NANOSMDC150FCT-ND .36 .31 .28 3,000 170.61/M NANOSMDC150F-2
picoSMDF Series — RoHS Compliant
 13 6 0.35 0.75 20 1.40 UL, TUV, CSA — — — PICOSMD035F-2CT-ND .35 .30 .28 4,000 167.85/M PICOSMD035F-2
SiBar thyristor surge protection devices help protect sensitive telecom and datacom equipment
from overvoltage events, including lightning transients, and operate as shunt devices in response